
Annex 5

N* ,to.nt*cotln$affifij
Kn:e2a,Mihaila,sfi,,Noi 5. I,, t ts,0'0 Srneder#
ritielof irre tonae;*',i+lequipfie*t 'i'."'' i.., ,.i". ,,

Rffinoe'nffi bCIir'.,'RdRS'8ffi Sf ifb6,
Lrunching.datC!.,03l1$/2CIt,11,,,:,,:,r,:;,,,',,, .,,

CONTRACTAWARD NOTICE

1. Contract number and value

RSD 1.272.190,00 '

2, Date of award of the contract

20t10t20t7

3. Number of tenders received

2

4. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer

"Prezenta" doo

Jovana Rajida 12, Beograd, Serbia

5. Duration of contract

30 days

6. Legal basis

COUNCIL REGULATION (EC) No 1085/2006 of 17 July 2006 establishing an Instrument
for Pre-Accession Assistance (IpA)

REGULATION (EU, EURATOM) No 966/2012 OF THE EUROPbAN pARLIAMENT
AND OF THE COLTNCIL of 25 October2012 on the financial rules applicable to the general
budget of the Union and repealing Council Regulation (EC, Euratom) No f 605/2002

COMMISSION DELEGATED REGULATION (EU) No 1268/2012 of 29 October 2012 on
the rules of application of Regulation (EU, Euratom) No 966/2012 of the European parliament
and of the Council on the financial rules applicable to the general budget of tne Union

Practical Guide to Contract procedures for EUlxternal actions published on the EuropeAid

'g!pr ar,l ore vi o us Ve rs i ons/do c do?num:?015.0&

viousVersj ons/ann ex. do?n um :20 15.0&l

tl','--t4 l: I

! {7 |\ ,'! i
Fl \ l.

,,/.t \./- 1..-- it-I l


